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Description
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    -  apple
    -  quick
        -  brown
            -  fox
                -  cat
                    -  bird
            -  jumps
        -  over
        -  the
    -  lazy
    -  dog
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    4. dog

    1. the
    2. quick
        1. brown
            1. fox
            2. jumps
        2. over
        3. the
    3. lazy
    4. dog

    1. the
    2. quick
        1. brown
            1. fox
            2. jumps
        2. over
        3. the
    3. lazy
    4. dog

    1. a
        -  b
            1. c
            2. d
                -  e
                -  f
            3. g
            4. h

    1. a
        -  b
            1. c
            2. d
                -  e
                -  f
            1. g
            2. h

name age sex
yamamoto 18 male
tanaka 22 female

colspan 3
col1 col2 col3

rowspan 3 row1
row2
row3

1,1 1,2 1,3 1,4 1,5 1,6
2,1 2,2 2,3 2,4 2,5 2,6
3,1 3,2 3,4 3,5
4,1 4,5
5,1 5,5
6,1 6,2 6,4 6,5
7,1 7,2 7,3 7,4 7,5 7,6

1,1 1,2 1,3 1,4
2,1 2,2 2,4
3,1 3,4
4,1 4,2 4,3 4,4

production:
  adapter: postgresql
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  database: <your_database_name>
  host: <postgres_host>
  username: <postgres_user>
  password: <postgres_user_password>
  encoding: utf8
  schema_search_path: <database_schema> (default - public)

production:
  adapter: postgresql
  database: <your_database_name>
  host: <postgres_host>
  username: <postgres_user>
  password: <postgres_user_password>
  encoding: utf8
  schema_search_path: <database_schema> (default - public)
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Associated revisions
Revision 0:7ed4cb175f5a - 08/18/2011 07:45 pm - Toshi MARUYAMA 

test #1
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This is superscript format.
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subscript

Bold Italic superscript
subscript

Bold Italic Del superscript
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subscript

Bold Italic Del Underline superscript
subscript

Bold Del superscriptsubscript

Bold Underline superscriptsubscript

Bold Del Underline superscriptsubscript

Italic Del superscriptsubscript
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Italic Del Underline superscriptsubscript

Code Bold
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Code Bold Del
Code Bold Del Underline

Code Underline
Code Del
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    -  apple
    -  quick
        -  brown
            -  fox
                -  cat
                    -  bird
            -  jumps
        -  over
        -  the
    -  lazy
    -  dog

    1. the
    2. quick
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            1. fox
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        2. over
        3. the
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    4. dog

line 1
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    -  apple
    -  quick
        -  brown
            -  fox
                -  cat
                    -  bird
            -  jumps
        -  over
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        -  the
    -  lazy
    -  dog

    1. the
    2. quick
        1. brown
            1. fox
            2. jumps
        2. over
        3. the
    3. lazy
    4. dog

    1. the
    2. quick
        1. brown
            1. fox
            2. jumps
        2. over
        3. the
    3. lazy
    4. dog

    1. the
    2. quick
        1. brown
            1. fox
            2. jumps
        2. over
        3. the
    3. lazy
    4. dog

    1. a
        -  b
            1. c
            2. d
                -  e
                -  f
            3. g
            4. h

    1. a
        -  b
            1. c
            2. d
                -  e
                -  f
            1. g
            2. h

name age sex
yamamoto 18 male
tanaka 22 female

colspan 3
col1 col2 col3

rowspan 3 row1
row2
row3

1,1 1,2 1,3 1,4 1,5 1,6
2,1 2,2 2,3 2,4 2,5 2,6
3,1 3,2 3,4 3,5
4,1 4,5
5,1 5,5
6,1 6,2 6,4 6,5
7,1 7,2 7,3 7,4 7,5 7,6

1,1 1,2 1,3 1,4
2,1 2,2 2,4
3,1 3,4
4,1 4,2 4,3 4,4

08/18/2011 6/7



production:
  adapter: postgresql
  database: <your_database_name>
  host: <postgres_host>
  username: <postgres_user>
  password: <postgres_user_password>
  encoding: utf8
  schema_search_path: <database_schema> (default - public)

production:
  adapter: postgresql
  database: <your_database_name>
  host: <postgres_host>
  username: <postgres_user>
  password: <postgres_user_password>
  encoding: utf8
  schema_search_path: <database_schema> (default - public)
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